

GR-1776/19
Reg-1776/19

13.03.24

Today is fixed for Evidence of csw 1
Two accused are present by filing hazira
Three accused are absent and files a petition u/s 317 crpc
Such prayer is considered and allowed
Ld. App files hazira of witness Bhawani Das along with a petition
praying for time on the ground stated therein.
Witness is redirected to present on next date
To 06.06.24 for Evidence of csw 1

Sd/-
Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip