

**GR- 1776/19**

**Reg-1776/19**

**06.06.2024**

Today is fixed for evidence of csw 1.

Two accused are present by filing hazira along with fresh  
voklatnama of Ld. Lawyer Paramita Das.

No steps taken by other accused

Accordingly issue WA against absentee accused namely Srihari  
Das, Sampa Gole and Sampa Jana

To 26.09.24 for ER of WA and Appearance

Sd/-

Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),  
Kakdwip